KP
Specialty level instrument
KTEK products
Datasheet DS/KP-EN Rev. K
Introduction
The operation of the ABB Rotary Paddle Switch centers around a
low torque, slow speed (1 RPM) synchronous motor. The absence
of dry material allows the motor to turn the paddle uninterrupted.

Operating instruction manual | LM80 Continous Level or Position Sensor   3
KP STANDARD MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1.	 Select the power & switch arrangement from table below. (Example:  KP/2A)
2.	 Select the application configuration from the standard choices shown below. (example /1)
3.	 Combine the two selections to determine the abbreviated model order number. (example KP/2A/1)
4.	 For FM and CSA Explosion Proof units add /FM to model number. (Example:  KP/2A/1/FM)
5.	 For ATEX approved unit add /CE to model number.  (Example: KP/2A/1/CE)
6.	 For optional indicator light (general purpose only), add /L2 (120VAC) or /L3 (240VAC).  (Example:  KP/2A/1/CE/L2)
4   LM80 Continous Level or Position Sensor | Operating instruction manual
MOUNTING INFORMATION & RECOMMENDATIONS
SIDE BIN MOUNT ARRANGEMENT
1.	 Typically for low or intermediate point level control